
Caspian 

Date: 01/06/2024 

The Manager, 

Department of Corporate Services, 

BSE Limited 

25" Floor, P. J. Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai - 400 001, Maharashtra. 

SUB: SUBMISSION OF NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 

AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024. 

REF: CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED (BSE SCRIP CODE — 534732) 

Dear Sir / Ma’am, 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, 

we are hereby submitting newspaper clippings of standalone and consolidated audited Financial 

Results for Quarter and financial year ended on 31st March, 2024 published in ‘Financial Express’ 

(English) and ‘Nava Telangana (Telugu)’ Newspaper dated on 1st June, 2024. 

You are requested to kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking You, 

FOR, CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED 

LAXMI NARAYANA PUNNA 

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER 

Encl.: As stated above 

| Caspian Corporate Services Ltd. 
(Formerly Known as Intellivate Capital Advisors Limited) 

| F-Block, 105, First Floor, Surya Towers, Sardar Patel Road 
ecunderabad-500003. Telangana, India. Tel.+91 40 23410031 

| E-mail: info@caspianservices.in - www.caspianservices.in 

CIN NO. : L74110TG2011PLC162524 
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FINANCIAL EXPRESS 

  

RAVILEELA GRANITES LIMITED 
Address: H. No. 6-3-668/10/35, Durganagar Colony, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082 

CIN #L14102AP1990PLC011909 Website: www. ravileelagranites.co 

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 
QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (Rs in Lakhs) 
  

      

3 Months | 3 Months Year Year 
Sr. Ended Ended Ended Ended 

No PARTICULARS 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023 
Audited Audited Audited Audited 

1 {Total Income from Operations and Other Income 807.15 825.22 3393.29 3114.05 | 

2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, 

__ Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #) (199.04) (153.30) 12.74 40.72 

3 |Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after 

Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #) (199.04) (153.30) 12.74 40.72 

4 |NetProfit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after 

Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #) (201.10) (214.05) (60.04) (164.62) 

5 |Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period 

(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income 

(after tax)] (198.58) (212.47) (57.52) (163.04) 

6 |Equity Share Capital 105.86 105.86 105.86 105.86 

7 |Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as 

shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the 

previous year - - 480.20 537.71 

8 (Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) | 
(for continuing and discontinued operations) 

1. Basic (1.90) (2.01) (0.57) (1.54) 

2. Diluted : (1.90) (2.01) (0.57) (1.54) 

Note: 

1. The above is an extracts of the detailed format of audited financial results filed with the BSE limited under 

regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed 

financial results and this extracts were reviewed by the audit committee and approved at the meeting of the 

Board of Directors of the company at the meeting held on 30-05-2024. The full formats of the statements of 

Audited financial results are available on the Company’s website (www.ravileelagranites.co) and on the 

website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 

2. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current 

period's classification. For and on behalf of the Board 
of Ravileela Granites Limited 

Sd/- 
P Samantha Reddy 

Place: Hyderabad Whole-time Director cum CFO 
Date : 30-05-2024     (DIN : 00141961) 
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UMFB Gudivada Branch(01461),10/52-1,Gowrishankarpuram, Gudivada, Krishna ae 

DEMAND NOTICE 
HOTICE UNDER SECTION 13/2) OF ACT 54 / 2002 FOR ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST 

  

  

  

To: Borrower: 1. Mr. Makineni Ravi Kumar S/o Mr. M. Harinarayana,2 )Mrs. Makineni 
Usha Rani Vio Mr. M. Ravi Kumar,3)Mrs. Makineni Sarojini Wio Mr. M. Harinarayana, 
Plot No 52 & 44, Flat No: 105, Sai Kapil Residency, Rajiv Nagar, Yousufgquda. 
Hyderabad Telangana -500045.4)Mr. Punukollu Narayana Babu S/o Mr P. Venkata 
Appa Rao.5)Mrs. Punukollu Annapumamma Wio Mr. P Narayana Babu Flat No: 
302,Sukh Nivas Apartments, Punjagutta colony, Ameerpet, Hyderabad, Telangana- 
s00082. 

Nature of Limit - Agriculture term loan Lean-014630100015461, Outstanding 
Amount (Rs)37,22,621.80Ps, Demand Notice Date: 24-06-2024. 

Description of Immovable Property; Vacant residential site in an extent of 500 Sq 
yards situated at near Door No 4-436,Piot No: 205, Survey No: 353/F(P) and G/P), 
Nowluru village & Gram eae ee mandal, Sub registry, Guntur District 
which belongs to Mrs. Makineni Usha Rani,Boundaries of the property:East: Pilot 
No.206, West: Plot No.204, Nerth:40ft Wide road, South: Plot No.2718 

  

  

  

Dear Sir/Madam 
Sub: Enforcement of Security interest Action Notice - In connection with the 
credit facilities enjoyed by you with us - classified as NPA on 30-04-2017 

We have to inform you that your Loan Accounts with our UMFB Gudivada 
Branch, has been classified ut account as NPA in pursuant to your default in mak- 
ing repayment of dues/instaliments/interest. In spite of our repeated demands you 
have not paid the amount towards the amount outstanding in your account/you have 
not discharged your liabilities. 

We do hereby call upon you in terms of section 13(2) of the Securitisation 
and Reconstruction of Fianncial Assats and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 
to recover the above mentioned amount + uncharged interest+ other charges+pocket 
expenses bil the date of closure together with contractual rate of interest from 19-01- 
2010a6 per the terms and conditions of loan documents executed by you and dis- 
charge your liabilities in full within GO days from the date of receipt of this notice, 
failing which, we shall be constrained to enforce the above mentioned security cre- 
ated by you in favour of the bank by exercising any or all of the nghts given under the 
said act Please note that if you fail to remil the dues within 60 days and if Bank 
exercises all its rights under this Act and ifthe dues are not fully satisfied with the sale 
of proceeds of the secured assets, we shall be constrained to take appropriate legal 
action against you in a court of law/Debt Recovery Tribunal for recovery of the bal- 
ance ammount from you, ‘You are requested to note thal as per Section 13/13) of the 
Act, on receipt of this notice you are restrained from disposing of or dealing with the 
above securities except in thé usual course of business without the consent of the 
Bank. Please note any violation of this section entails senous consequences. ‘Your 
Kind attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the SARFAES!| 
in respect of time available, to redeam the secured assets 
  

Date ; 24-05-2024 
Place : GUDIVADA 

Sd/- Authorized Officer 

Union Bank of india           
CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED 

LU SRR ae ee ae ees) 
RR rar 

Regd. Office : F - BLOCK, 105,FIRST FLOOR, SURYA TOWERS, SARDAR PATEL ROAD, 
SECUNDERABAD, HYDERABAD, TELEGANA- 500003 
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Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 
  

Rs. In Lakhs (Except EPS) 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

Sr. Particulars 34.03.2024 | 34.12.2023 | 34.03.2023 | 31.02.2024) 31.03.2023 
No (Audited) | (Unaudited)) (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) 

4 | Total Income from Operations 91.70 5734 | Taz 225.64) 136.365 

2 | Nei Profit! (Loss) for the penod (beinre Tax, 
Excestional and Jor Extra Ordinary terns) 67,00 187d 24.00 Bll 65) 65.09 

3 |Net Profit! (Lose) for lhe period before Tax falter 
Exceptional and Jor Extra Ordinary lems) 61.00 18.78 24.00 B45 65.09 

4 Met Profit! (Loss) for the period after Tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items) 47.34 13.46 14,65 Ba 46 44.4 

§ | Total Comprehensive inoome for lhe perad 

(Comarising Profit forthe penad (after tax)and 
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) a7.) 13.46 14.65 6446. 44.54 

6 Paid Up Equty Share Capital (FY of Re. 1- each) 422,00 422.00 | 422,00 422.00 422.00 1 

7 |Other Equity - - | “ -| 1,495.33 

& |Eamings per Share jaf Re. t/- each } 
(a) Basio-Rs H.24 0.0319 O.0d64 O.4527) 0.1425 

{bi Dauted-Rs 0.1174 D039 | 0.0464 O1527) 01425             

  

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results For the Year Ended 31st March, 2024 
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CW STATE BANK OF INDIA 
STRESSED ASSETS RECOVERY BRANCH-05172 (HYDERABAD) 

ie tere eee ee Pe Pee Met cg ee ore [ort eNO 
Land line No. (Off): 040-24651352 / 1325, E-mail ID: sbi.05172 @sbi.co.in 

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 
[Under Rule 8(6) of Security Interest {Enforcement} Rules], 2002 

  

  

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of 

Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the 

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rulos, 2002. 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general-and in particular to the Borower!s| and Guarantors) thatthe below 

descnbed immovable property morgaged/charged to the Secured Gredetor, ihe Physical possession of which 

has been taken by the Authorized Officer of State Bank of India, the secured creditor, will be sold on “As is Where 
is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 20.06.2024, for recovery of Rs.1,04,75,000/- (Rupees 
One Crore Four Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Only) as on 03.05.2024 together with further interest, 
expenses and costs there on, due to the State Bank of India from Borrower: Sri Bandharapu Ramesh S/o Sri 

Chandraiah, Proprietor, Sai Balaji Function Hall, 466/42, Pochampally, City: Pochampally, Dist: Yadadri, 

State: Telangana, Pin: 506284. Also at: H.No. 4-12-724/9, Plot No.2, Sy.No.283, Wand No. 4; Block Mo. 12, 

Owarakamainagar Colony, Bagh Hayalhnagar Village, Hayathnagar Revenue Mandal, RR. District, 

The reserve price will be Rs, 92,00,000/- (Rupees Ninety two lakhs only) and the earnest money deposit 
will be Rs. 9,20,000/- (Rupees Nine lakhs twenty thousand only). 

PROPERTY ID; SBINZ00017648198; The security property is the land admeasuring 165 Sq.¥ds. and 
Residential Building with Ground Floor & First Floor with built up areas of 956 5.f. in each floor bearing H,No 
4-12-724/9 on South Part of Plot No.2 {Southern Part) and North Part Plot No.3 (Northam Parti in Survey No.2e3, 

Ward Mo. 4, Block Mo. 12 siiuated in Dwarakamainagar Colony, Bagh Hayathnagar Village, Hayathnagar 

Revenue Mandal under GHMC, L.B, Nagar Circle-lll, RJR. District vide Doc. No.9044/2015 dated 30.12.2075 
execuled in favour of Sri Bandharapu Ramesh, S/o Chandraiah. 

Reserve Price: Rs. 92,00,000/-; EMD: Rs. 9,20,000/- 
Bid increment amount: Rs.1,00,000/-; EMD Last Date: 18.06.2024 by 5.00 pm. 

  

Auction Date: 20.06.2024: Auction Time: 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM 

All the prospective bidders to register themselves in http:/ibapi_in-> Bidders Registration or by typing the URL: 
hittps:/www.msteecommerce.com/auctionhomelibapilindex.jsp.on browser well before the auction date to 
participate in the E-aucton ofthe above property. 

Suggest the buyer te dawnload the videos! photos provided in "Buyer Guide for Login & Registration" section 
to know the process flow for the auction to be conducted. 

For detailed tenms and conditions of the sake, please refer to the Sink provided in website URL: https: /ibapl in 

Search Property by providing auction date asa selectbank as SB Bank, accepiine tens and conditions and search 

For further details please contact the following officials on any working day with prior appointment before 

5.00 PM date. 18.06.2024, 1) CLO: Smt. K. Sarala Kumari, Mobile: 9908250387, 2) COO: Sri. AG Satyaprasad, 
Mobile: S867646896 (Message on WhatsApp). 

SHORT DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY WITH KNOWN ENCUMBRANCE, IF ANY 

SATURDAY, JUNE 1, 2024 

24    
  

CHROME SILICON LIMITED 
(Formerly VBC Ferro Alloys Limited) 

Regd office : 6-2-913/914, 3rd Floor, Progressive Towers, Khairatabad, Hyderabad-500 004. 
CIN:L27101TG1981PLC003223 Website: www.chromesilicon.com — E-mail:vbcfalhyd@gmail.com 

  

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31° March, 2024 

  

  

  

          

(= in Lakhs) 

Quarter Ended Current ee Previous ir 

Sl. Particulars 31.03.2024 |31.12.2023 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 |31.03.2023 

No Audited |Un-audited) Audited Audited 

1.| Total Income from Operations 3,722.51 | 2,911.49} 4,654.07 8,981.14! 17,566.53 

2.| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) -2,516.29 10.33] 190.80 | -2,484.77 66.28 

3.| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 10.02 10.38 190.80 41.54 66.28 

4.| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 10.02 10.38 420.69 41.54) 272.77 

5.| Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] -551.85 10.33] 420.69] -520.33] 272.77 

6.| Paid-up Equity Share Capital 1639.50 | 1639.50] 1639.50 | 1639.50} 1639.50 

7.| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) -3,483.44 +-2,931.60 |-2,963.12 | -3,483.44)-2,963.12 

8.| Net Worth 11,320.02 |11,871.86 |11,840.35 | 11,320.02) 11,840.35 

9.| Debt Equity Ratio NA NA NA NA NA 

10.) Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) 
(for continuing and discontinued operations) - 

1. Basic: -3.37 0.06 2.57 -3.17 1.66 
2. Diluted: -3.37 0.06 2.57 -3.17 1.66 

11.| Debt Service Coverage Ratio NA NA NA NA NA 

12.| Interest Coverage Service Ratio NA NA NA NA NA     

Note:The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results for quarter and year ended March 31, 
2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full set of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 
March 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company’s 
Website:www.chromesilicon.com 

For Chrome Silicon Limited 
Sd/- ( P.V. Rao) 

Place : Hyderabad Whole-Time Director 

  

  

Place: Hyderabad 

Date: 27.05.2024 
Sdi- Authorized Officer, 

SBI, SARB, Koti, Hyderabad. 
  

Date : 30.05.2024 DIN: 00149599 

IK IXKF FINANCE LIMITED 
Se HEAD OFFICE ; #40-1-144, Corporate Centre, M.G.Road, Vijayawada 520 010. 

  

Email ID of the Bank: auctionsimikttinapp.com, Phone No.: 0866-247 4633/6644 
  

CIN No: L15499TG1991PL0013515 
Regd Office: Plot Wo. 133, Industrial Estate, Medchal - 507401, Talangana, 

www.sampreltd.com Email: gurbanigigqurbanigroup.in 

EXTRACT OF AUDITED (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 

THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31° MARCH, 2024 

(SAMPRE) Sat ORR el ee 2 

  

  

  

  

              

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 
APPENDIX-IV-A [See provision to rule 6(2) & 8(6)] 

  
  

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement 
of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 6/2) & 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 

Notice 1s herety given to the public in general and in particulario ihe Borrowens and Guarantors that the below described immovable properties 

mortgaged! charged ta The IKF Finance Lid, The Physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of IKF Finance Ltd, wil 

        

  

  

  

  

  

1. The above is an extract of ihe detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for 
the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of 
the SEB! (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 
Audited quarterly and financial year ended results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange. 
(wi DSeitdia.com), 

é. There are no Exceptional and Extraordinary items during the quarter, For Sampre Nutritions Limited   Sd/- 

Date: 30.05.2024 B.K. GURBANI 

Place: Medchal Managing Director     

   'OSBI STATE BANK OF INDIA 
Stressed Asset Recovery Branch (Code-05172) 

2™ Floor, TSRTC Commuter Amenity Centre, Bus Terminal Complex, Koti, 

Hyderabad-500095, T.S. E-Mail: sbi.05172@sbi.co.in 

POSSESSION NOTICE (RULE-8(1)) 
(For immovable property) 

Name of the Borrower/Guarantor & Address : Smt. Radhika Sontineni, W/o. Sri.Katta 

Lokeswara Rao. H.No. Flat No. 201, Plot No. 393 & 394, Hafeezpet Village, Serilingampally 

Mandal, Near Academic Heights School, Hyderabad - 500085. Office Adress: Smt. Radhika 

Sontineni, W/o. Sri.Katta Lokeswara Rao. NOW N WOW ETHNIC STUDIO. HIG-212,Road 

No-02, Near Dhanalakshmi Centre, KPHB Colony, Hyderabad. 

Whereas AIC No.TL/HL-38918177534, 40215556818 

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the State Bank of India under the Securitisation 

and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002 No.3 of 

2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security 

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 13-03-2024 calling upon 

the borrower Smt.Radhika Sontineni, W/o Sri. Katta Lokeswara Rao to repay the amount 

mentioned in the notice being an aggregate amount of Rs.29,15,703-00 (Rupees Twenty 

Seven Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Three Only) as on 13-03-2024 with 

interest, costs, charges, etc., within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. 

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the 

public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein 

below belonging to Smt.Radhika Sontineni W/o Sri. Katta Lokeswara Rao in exercise of 

powers conferred on her under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the 

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 30" day of May of the year 2024. 

The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the 

property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of 

India for an aggregate amount of Rs.31,18,282-00 (Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Eighteen 

Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Two Only) as on 30.05.2024 with further interest, costs 

and incidental charges thereon. 

The Borrower’s and Guarantor’s attention is invited to provision of Sub-Section (8) of 

Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY 

All that Semi- Finished Flat bearing No.201 (in Second Floor) East Facing, of “SAl MAMATA 

RESIDENCY”, with Built-up area of 1230 Square Feet (including common area and Car Parking 

area), together with an Undivided share of land admeasuring 30.0 Square Yards (out of 600 

Square Yards), constructed on Plot bearing No’s.393 and 394, in Block-ll, in Southern Part 

Land in Survey No.78 (i.e.78-B, as per internal Division), Situated at HAFEEZPET VILLAGE, 

Under GHMC Serilingampally Circle, Serilingampally Mandal, Ranga Reddy District, Telangana 

State. Vide Regd Sale Deed No.22307/2019 Dtd. 28.12.2019 Registered at S.R.O. Ranga 

Reddy in favour of Smt.Radhika Sontineni W/o Sri.Katta Lokeswara Rao. and Bounded 

By: Boundaries of Entire Land: NORTH : Plot No.403 and 402, SOUTH : 30’-0 Wide Road, 

EAST : Plot No.392, WEST : Plot No.395. Boundaries of Flat : NORTH : Open To Sky, 

SOUTH: Open To Sky, EAST : Corridor & Staircase, WEST : Open To Sky. 

    

  

  

    

= in takhs be sold on “As is where is", “As is what is” and “Whatever there |s" basis in o-auclion for recovery of the balance due to The IKF Finance Lid 
STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED from tha Borrowers And Guarantors, as mentioned in the table. Details of Borrowers and Guarantors, amount due, Short Description af the 

Quarter Yaar Immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession ype, reserve priceand eames! money deposit Date ard Timea of Auction are 
Sr. Quarter Ended Year Ended age also given a5: 
tla Particulars Audited Audited Ended | Ended : : : 

Audited | Audited Name of Borrowers/Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors Mortgagers: (1) Mr. Jajala Narayana S/o Jajala Narasalah, Ph:ToT4327269 (2) Mr. Jajala 
94 Oa2024 | 91 R/2029 | F10aeOe 199/arzORD Sia Ned) S120 Hanumandiu Sfo Jajala Narasaiah, Ph; 9299912985, Both are Rilo: Plot No, 1, Amar Jyothi Colony, Chinneihokatta, New Bowenpally, 

. Secunderabad —- 500011. Telangana State. 

¥ NAP) Gen ort pa ck ham 495.18) 1172.79) 2526.49 | 3717.90) 485.181 2526.49 TOTAL DUE: Fis.1,63,08,235)- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Three Lakhs Elght Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Five Only) further interest 
tl ane Ba and other chargers w.e.f 31,05.2024 

ee andor Extraordinary gos} (49.99)| 88:53 A79 79:74 40.76 Status of Possession (Constructive! Physical): Physical Possession 

2./Net Profit’ (Los) for the period before 7 a 7 ~ DESCRIPTION OF SCHEDULE PROPERTY 
tax (after Exceptional and/or Al that Plot bearing No. 7 (Part), in Survey No. 80) and 61, admeasunng 725.00 Sq. Yards orG06,10 Sq. Meters stuated at Chinna Thoxatta Village, 
Extraordinary items) 80.51) (49.99)| 56.53 4173 7274 45,76 Bowepally, Secunderabad Cantonment and bounded on the: North By: Neighbours Land, Sowth By: Plot No.8, East By : Part of Plot No.7, 

4.|Net Profit!{Loss) for the pariod after tax aE ely DRM = Kony oe 
(after Exceptional andi or Extraordinary Reserve Price: Rs. 2,50,00,000/-; Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): Rs. 25,00,000/- 

item 54.93) (55.77 95 34.70 47.4 ed.18 

5. To ee Income for the 403) (99.77) 30.89 6 3 BID Increment: Rs.25,000/-; EMD deposit on or before: 21.06.2024 

period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for UES | Ct a ee eed] ee ede ee eee 

the period (after tax) and Other Earnest Money Deposit Details(EMD) Details: EMD amount to be deposited by way of RTGS! NEFT to the account details mentioned herein 
Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 54.93! (55.77)) 30.95) 34.70) 47.16] 25,18 below: Alc No.: 1520200015059, IFSC: FDRLOO01152, Bank Name: The Federal Bank Limited, Branch: Governorpet Vijayawada - 520 

BJ Equity Share Capital fer.00) 687.00) f27.00) BBF.00) T2700) 727.00 O02, No LIEN AJC (Office Account). 
| Other Equity - 127.71 | 1428.75 =| 1579.93 Contact Person and Inspection date: Sri Kandika Swamy, Mobile No. 9000286096. Any working day from 06.06.2024 to 13.06.2024 

| 6.[Earnings Per Share (of ® 10) each) between 11.00 a.mto4.00 p.m. For detailed terms and conditions af the sale, please refer to the link http:i/auctions@ikffinapp.cam provided in 
Basic U.76) (O.97)) 0.43 O61) O65) 0.82 pes inane Li Menaie:. a __ 

Difuted 0.58) (0.59) 0.33 0.47 0.50 0.24 Date: 31.05.2024, Place: Hyderabad Sdi- Authorised Officar, IKF Finance Limited 

NOTES: 
  

U GRO CAPITAL LIMITED 
4th Floor, Tower 3, Equinox Business Park, LBS Road, Kurla, Mumbai 400070 

POSSESSION NOTICE APPENDIX IV (See rule 8(1)) (For Immovable Property} 

Whereas. the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of UGRO Capital Limited, having fis registered office at 4th Floor. Tower 3, 

Equinox Business Park, LBS Road, Kurta, Mumbai 400070, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets an 

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 3 
of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice to repay the amount mentioned in the motice together with 

interes? inéréon, within 60 days trom the date of receiptot the sani notice. The borrowers. having failed to repay the amount, motece is 

hereby given to the borrowers and the pvblic in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein 
below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Secton 13 of the Act read with Rule & of the said rules of the 

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.0n the day, month and year mentioned below. The borrowers iin particular and the public in 

qeneralis hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of UGAO Capital 
Limited for the amount mentioned in the notice together with interest thereon, The borrower's attention:is invited to provisions of sub- 

section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

GRO 

  

  

  

BORROWER DETAILS Demand Notice Date and Amount POSSESSION 

1. Sal Ganapathi Enterprise Demand Notice dated 06-02-2024 lor an amount of Rs. = DATE 

2, Sudhakar Dutta 3. Mounika Udutha 42,97,436 /- (Rupees Forty Two Lakh Ninety Seven | 28-05-2024 
Loan Account Number: HOFWARSECOOO0T0O7 4609 

& UGWARTHOOOOO0TSS4 
Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Six Only) as on 06-02-2024       

Mortgaged Property 
  

“All That Piece And Parcel Of The immovable Property Situated At Open Plot No. 79 Part, Admeasuring 1172.33 Sq. Yards (Or) 

93.91 Sq. Meters, Out Of Survey No. 140/C, Of Enumamula (V), Warangal Mandal, Warangal District, (Previously In Warangal 

Urban District), Within The Limits Of Greater Warangal Municipal Corporation And Within The Limits Of Registration District And 
Ht ls In The Jurisdiction Of The Warangal And Bounded By, Gutted And Bounded On The East By Plot No, #0 Of G. Bhikshapathi, On 

The West By 30°-00" Wide Road, On The North By 30°-00" Wide Road, On The South By Plot No. 79, Part Of The Vendor Sold To 

Uduta Sudhakar. There is No House And Structure In The Schedule Property. Nearest Howse No. 46-6-557/1. Also At All That 

Piece And Parcel 01 The Immovable Property Situated Al Open Plot No. 79 Part, Admeasuring 121.00 Sq Yards (Or) 101.15 $9, 
Meters Out Of Survey No. 7140/0 Of Enumamula (V), Warangal Mandal, Warangal District, (Previously ln Warangal Urban District 

|, Within The Limit Of Greater Warangal Municipal Corporation And Within The Limits Of Registration District And It is In The 

Jurisdiction Of The Warangal. Bulted And Bounded On The East By Plol No. 80 Of G. Bhikshapathi, On The Wes! By 30°-00" Wide 

Road, On The North By Plot No, 79, Part Of Vendor Sold To Uduta Sudhakar, On The South By Plot No. 72. There Is No Howse And 
Structure In The Schedule Property. Nearest House No, 46-6-557/7." 
  

Date 04 06.2024. Place: Warangal SO/- Kasibhotla Kutumba Ramprasad - Authorised Oticar-UGRO Cantal Limited 
  

  

GRO U GRO CAPITAL LIMITED 
4th Floor, Tower 3, Equinox Business Park, LBS Road, Kurla, Mumbai 400070 

POSSESSION NOTICE APPENDIX IV (See rule 8(1)) (For Immovable Property) 
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authonzed Officer of UGRO Capital Limited, having its registered office at 4th Floor, Tower 
3, Equinox Business Park, LAS-Road, Kura, Mumbai 400070, under ihe Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets 
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (12) 
raad with ruled of the Security Interest (Enforcament) Aulas, 2002, issued a demand notice to rapay the amount mentioned in 
the notce together with interest thereon, within 60 days from the date of receipt of ihe said notice. The borrowers having failed 
to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken 
possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 

of the Act read with Rule 6 of the said rules of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.0n the day, month and year 
mentioned below. The borrowers in particular and the public in géaneral is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and 
any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of UGRO Capital Limited for the amount mentioned in the notice 
together with interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions. of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in 
respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 
  

BORROWER DETAILS POSSESSION Demand Notice Date and Amount SMm@hG AGUCE Dale ae AMGUR ATE 
  Demand Notice dated 07-03-2024 for an amount of Rs. 

§4,55,988/- (Rupees Fifty-Four Lakh Fitty-Five Thousand 

Hine Hundred and Eighty-Eight only} as on 06-02-2024 

1. Sri Lazmi Narsimha Bharat Gas Gramin Vilrak 

2, Maheshwaram Ohanalakshmi 

3. Maheshwaram Sanjeevkumar 

Loan Account Number: HOFMALSECODO01034816 

26-05-2024 

    

Morigaged Property 

“All that piece and parcel of immovable commercial property being Godown bearing GP No.1-1, within Sy.Mo. 84 to. an extent of 

Ac.0.08 gts., situated al Narayanapur Village Narayanapur Mandal, Yadadri Bhuvanagarn District under: Narayanpur 

Grampanchayal. Land Conversion of Agril. Land into Non. Agril. Vide Procgs. No. E/365/2013 Issued by Revenue Divisional 

Officer, Nalgonda. Butted and bounded on the North by Agriculture Land of Datharika Ravinder, on the South by Choutuppal to 

Narayanapur Road, onthe East by Agriculture Land of Baddula Somaiah, on the West by Agriculture Land of Baddula Somaiah. ” 

  

  

Date: O71 06.2024. Place: Yadadn Bhuvanagari 5O/- Kasibhotia Kutumba Ranorasad - Authorised Oticer-UGRO Cantal Limited 
  

  

  

seisapeecaanel QuarterEnded |  YearEnded 
oT Particulars 34.03.2024 | 34.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 34.03.2024) 31.03.2023 
No (Audited) | (Unaudited)) (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) 

1 | Total Income from Operations 2461.86) 2,640.96 Taz | SO3335) 136.36 

2 | Net Profit! (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and {ar Extra Ordinary lterns) J36.40) 245.47 24.05 ars.3r 414 

3 |Met Profit! (Loss) for the period belore Tax falter 
Exceptional and Jor Extra Ordinary items) 336.40 4547 25.05 aro.37 B4i4 

4 | Nei Profit! (Loss) tor the period after Tax (after 
Excentional ard! or Extra Ordinary liens) 4a? B2 207.81 13.70 Foe2.75 43.399 

5 |Tolal Comprehensive income for the period | 
(Comersing Profit for the period fafter tax) and 
Other Comprehensive Income Latter tam) 442.62 aural | 13.70 792 75 43.59 

6 |Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FY of Rs, 1! each] 422.00 422.00 | = 422.00 422.00) 422.00 

F | Other Equity - z 2 : 

B )Earrengs par Share fof Rs. 1+ each } 

(a) Basic-Rs 1.0489 0.4g24 0.0434 18re5) 0.1395 

(b) Diuted-Rs 1eo D4g26 | = 0.0434 Lares; 0.1395 

Notes - 
1) The Financia! Results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and theraeter approved by the Board of 

Directors in is meeting held on 20ih May ated, The above results have been audited by fie Statutory Auditors of the 

Company, 
2 Theaboveis an extract of ihe detailed format of Quarter and Annual Financial resull fled with the Stock Exchanges under 

Regulation 33 of the SER (Listing Obligations & Hscksure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, The full format of the Financial 
results of the Quarer and Financal Year ended Jist March, 2024 are available on stock exchange websites 
haw beendiacom) andon BeGompany's wobere (wary caspian services in) 

3 The financial results are prepared In accordance wilh the Indian Ascounling Standard ("ind 45") as preserbed under section 
12a the Companies Acl 2013 reed wilh relevant rules heraunier. 

4 Figures forthe Prewous period (quarter have been rearanged'ra-qrauped wherever necessary, to. confirm with the figuras for 

the current yearn quarier. For and on behalf of the Board. 

(Formerly Known as INTELLIVATE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED)   SUKUMAR REDDY GARLAPATHI 
Managing Dire 

DIN-0086 

  CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED 

Place : Hyderabad 

&  0MS2024 

Date: 30-05-2024, Place: Hyderabad Sd/- Authorized Officer, State Bank of India, SARB, Hyd.       

financialexp.epapr.in 

BEA sew BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED 
Corporate office: Cerebeum IT Park B2 Building Sth floor, Kalyani Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411074 

Branch Offices : Door Wo: 50-81-7079). isi Floor, Aditya complex, Door Moc 50-84-FOV7(9), 131 Floor, Aditya complex, Saethammapeta 
Visakanainam — 530016 
  

Demand Notice Under Section 13 (2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial 
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. 
  

Undersigned being the Authorized officer of Mis Bajaj Housing Finance Limited, hereby gives the following notice to the 

Borrower(s VCo-Borrower(s) who have failed to discharge their liability Le. defaulted in the rapaymentof principal as well as 

ihe interest and other charges accrued thera-on for Home loan{s)'Loan(s) against Property advanced to tham by Bajaj 
Housing Finance Limited; and a3.a consequence the loan(s) have become Non Performing Assets. Accordingly, notes 
were issued to. them under Section 13 (2) of Securitization and Reconsiruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of 
Security Interest Act, 2002 and rules there-to, on their last known addresses, however the same have been retumed un- 

Served/undetiverad, as such the Borrower(s \Co-Borrower(s) are hereby intimated/intarmed by way of this publicatian notice 

to clear their outstanding dues under the loan facilities availed by them from time to time. 
  

  

Loan Account No./Name of the Borrower(s)/ Address of the Secured! Mortgaged Demand Notice 
Co-Borrower(s}/ Guarantor|s} & Addresses Immovable Asset! Property to be enforced Date & Amount 

Branch -: SOMPETA All that piece and parcel of the Non-agricultural Property 20th May 

LAN No, 6B22RMSao26s6r2 described as: COMMERICAL BUILDING SISTUATED 2024 & 
1. VISWANADHA PRASAD KANDULA AT WESTERN ROW OF MAIN ROAD OLD DOOR) Rs.5,66, 240 
(Borrower) HO?P-10 NEW ASSESSEMNT NO. 1216 BEARING)! (Rupees Five 
2. KANDULA SANDHYARANI (Co- Borrower) SURVEY NO168/19 CHEEKATI SOMPETA VILLAGE] Lac Sixty Six 
Bath The Above At Door Noa: $-80 Pedda Komati | SOMPETA ANDHRA PRADESH-532254, East:- MAIN) Thousand 
Yeedh Somoeta, Srikakulam-ba22n4 ROAD, Weel - GORJA, North -- Building of Tumula) Two Hundred 

Janardhana and Hari, South :-C Schedule Property Forty Only}         

This step is being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Borrowers andar Co-Borrowers Guarantors) are 
advised to make the paymenis of outstanding along wilh future interest within 60 days from the date of publication of this 

notice falling which without préjudies to any other right remedy available with Bajaj Housing Finance Limited) further steps 

for taking possession of the Secured Assets! mortgaged property will be inilated as per the provisions of Sec. 1314) of the 
Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002. The panies named 
above are also advised nat to alienate, create third party inferest in the above mentioned properties. On which Bajaj Housing 
Finance Limuted has the charge. 

od ee =e ll | | 

    
  

Sd/- Authorized Officer, Bajaj Housing Finance Limited 

HYDERABAD



BDaPH6O O1 BH 2O24A 

    
    

@ Achowea Es Seo SO @ SF) wRos 

Sroseys Dard : Dayo) S886 

© DaySohod sysrs HSS GSArdSSo 

— 

9. 2 apm 2 Sostraird 
  

  

SALGUTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
CIN: L25209TG1984PLC005048 

8-2-334/18, Road No 3, Banjarahills, Hyderabad - 500034. www.salguti.com. 
2. °. 4 31 dH, 2024858 ainfinwd 45 Sivnso shocin Hovs,0098 (r.oge abas 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
              

@BSd0 GOS HDeeo ae070-30 Bh Ss8) 

SoARS SwAhs SARS SARS 

B Doras Barkso | Bsrato | sosdto Bosdhso 
ae 31.03. 2024 | 31.03, 2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 

edSansa | e&5dnsa | eiSdasa | edidaso. 

1 | @S0RS Mod SE errato (OS) 2,092.92| 2,207.23) 8,693.56 | 10,158.16 

2 | SOKssh SSH ASS eiio/(Sgo) (Sm, Dssfomosmto 

MHOdin/ Sar wr Grdea moor snot) (31.59) (2.00) (41.66) 5.13 

3 | Sky Swot SOHpSH BP6% OSG erHollSZo) 

(MSBFonoHNo H6din/ Sor er~rtea mdoo Sard) (31.59) (2.00) (41.66) 5.13 

4 | SSy Shard Poss Poh ISd ergio/(Sgo) 
(HSBonowNo H6oin/ Scr erqrtea moo Shard) (18.85) (28.21) (11,59) 0.87 

5 | weipg FS Gre SAdiii ecrao 

(Sosgsd FSH SolPoh ergio/(Sgo) (Sey Stard) 

HOcHass Veli smrctho (Gey Stdars) (18.85) (28.21) (11.59) 0.87 

6 | G88 ser shrodisio Gwe Dens te. 10/- Sapp) 753.67| 753.67 753.67 | 753.67 
7 | wer 28088 wad 

(sates & RNFomsiesdaio F&) (Gr. 10/- Paps) 

(0) BRE: (0.25) (0.37) (0.15) 0.01 

(0) BeusBE: (0.25) (0.37) (0.15) 0.01 

Bxonsen : 

1) B DOR HOsTwen Gh SGI SdBowaAsd Loci HSS GAS NE srosas m6 Kavdsod® He oh 
ZOXGS warHoda&ss, 

2) KS HodsHGH/ HOxSGo eoden oHSIMSS  SrirH/b-PHp6 Dados. 

3) vd (BoA eAS5) wo8 anstaS BBs5Sd0e5)) Bry~SSH, 20156 BeygSHS 33 (808 es Dg osos* 

Tne TRS 31 SG), 20245 BSrA¥o Oct Ge whS HOw MSCPHS HO Gok) Poodo b 
DGorw, SwAwS BsrkSo odin SossHords eS HOero Hr Adora HS AB SHV) wisre 

www.msei.in & www.bseindia.com Sam soda SSpe5: www.salguti.com p eotherené® 

  

  
  

    

  
  

SSBoorres avyS>—-Frsor-erG 
‘ Sowdsey, seo yes Deryooye’ Sere Soup 

Severs BOARS OH. wd Acholses SSo Ss 
Qo Bard. Say wrod) SSrSPES e0 

SHYSS are’, 0D POS Lo0dd Sehgeo a S038 

BRJD. HFS BrSorePGEO Loossarhy Des 
BolSoé® AHAHH wg S65 eSgseo e5N5 S008 

OHSS Boorves ogos (Sonde5, sO HST DOE 

Sogos Dero Daolseo-GSAS’ wo¥op ToG 
Bend SxrS¥o e6A08. Se Sosdyorr S6y88 

Awepeirdsioe FrdorerH SKSoS aren Qos aver 

Se wien SHour SAMS a, ndohASa, 

ndodHa ood HIS Srss SSrgos Dios 
Dargsowgen oxerd Sraraho Sexe 

SotBHoewayaoaye. SOs (Sxsesreo 
SrBoNsHow, SMGS Bsasore DISA AHA 

DDH ow. Babess aararcaiwee [GAA ad, 

(HedeSe WIPO SPOS Stoarcisren $)0d, 

AGHOD) errhee.. (Sees DaySogo Snot Does 

HS PSEYGar Noatsd Bayt. Gonds 
Séye0, eaiyes Deargoogorssy SOAS, DPSPO 

DSS” DoehHotSA Shoare. BRO D&S 

Sar Haro Ncholseos So Dairod, ros 
(Sa<esgo Say wROQS® Se a0 (SSF DY wen 

SOYOO Days DH. aYO WolsesinE swrepeirete 
DOS SEEPS S58 HxrsSSore Avr608a oR sd 

Sgfo BPH. SOYES ABYDErso wHarwseseo 

DorhehoSD DSSomrc. es Sogen aPArey Qyers 

sone SHG Bsasoore DIMA. 

PID SY vshen To wxS* OSH} SHA 
Bare. Marsdogen craven BSHoww DP SH SOS 

39 Sairod soos ey ad SHE BOHOSD Mt 

BPH. voce Wavagos Ddsg wocoerends® 

Go0Tood o(Qos SexerxXp Acholses Be Spsieg 

aomomt. Darsd Sosren BO Soreod® ¥OB 

StHAPLOAD SDAP. ANAHH oe SSSA B.aPiorax 

Kprepro esr sexe Nowo[gSea Seo PSSH ass 

estigiren DSgewAHY Bary. SDSS SPOgesSea 

Soya) Se Soseorr GST Hep. o(Qos 
even Dctholdses So Nes GabeSo Xoolshe 

BLSoM, EPHSVE BHLBorxX Se Shar deroed 
SSpen BHSFGHA wdSS Sho dwt. Goweé5, 
SHYT SoKE’ errixenrr SX) eabIS S63 
SHE Sogo IG Bard {6D Avyieso BAO 

wy Dare. S¥od* 15 crape® Saro Acto[Hes 
SSo esate (abaryen Sépen SMSFa jad) BOSH. 

Beorres cos Soe SwdS Saseo w Bre 

seo Baird Dey BPH. 3d Sgos® ass Daye 

edigsioo SHSA Booed. (vy org aarson 

DHHAPSS Sorepehoese ages 0,5 ede 

Daholses SeQod® GSW SOASre Hoywd 
MrDoewr. Sgsiadeato SPOys Soxpo0 ogg Oars 

SESE) 85 Sosersne, 6BISO org ars 
SPSGSH) aS ho BosSF Srepededr SexerxXp 

SothHotmady Sogog Sgeo SHSFarod, Dory 

Sorox e¥oren wah Ssrevra 8005 Sry 

SOV Sogen DOMHMep HéeySmarjasd 

BAH. PID Dco|Borrod Biw0E Swe. 
DNADAH, DSA abSchr, odNSoe Soswre Seseo 

er O85, KdeBSOS OG, PMSA, 3epQ,aPHO 

awiore, 2A(dnbdH4), 2e0a(HédIS at), 
d.Decd. (HAAMSator Degoses) Swreperoesor 
Acholses SQargse ness SPoreren DSKPoEPrOyS 

SOSH. ADAH grsorerh Lep SPTGSE) 

8.085 BB Sows SHBeo Davore POSS 

ANANDA TQ sararsden SadsroS, OQ Sah 

SPSGSS Ld Do. Ss, &.854, 2.8085, Beesorard 

Rep wSgheo BAS ,o(G Sood Sabdgen B.S 
OS, PIES SAS AWAHH arckhe APO, 

(SPOS, (BSr5, SHES, Dy, Da, WSS (8, Lovo’, 

wach, PES, M058 OQ SwHsrO v5.Sosed, 

BrdsorerB LomrerH wabihen SIX, SHSoloen 
So%so Tahhen HIA Kasten area. 

  
  

    G.R. CABLES LIMITED 
CIN:L31300TG1992PLC013772 

Regd. Office: #6-2-966/2, Madhava Apartments, Flat No. 301, Hill Colony, Khairathabad, 
Hyderabad - 500004. email: grcablesitd@gmail.com 

  

  

  

              

BSdo: BrdorarS 
36: 30-05-2024   Pps 298 Swe D5 ss 

31.03.202488 awiidds BnDSO & HONS,00DS dps domes phic 
TROGODD OHS HDs NIOS bodice 0868, 36 crt ONE 

PoGess 
&. Sohn soto Softee | Sorts | Sones 
so. Dice @érivo | Girkio | Girivo | voxsto | sosmyo 

31.03.2024 | 31.12.2023 |. 31.03.2023 | 31.08.2024 | 31.03.2023 

S&SERSD | si SESERSD | GaSARSO | ehETSO 

1 | @Sba§ Soh BSary - 0.10 - 3.43 - 
2| sossGs® 285 erzio/(SGo) 

(xy, MSsBonoespiio Ao&/ Sa 

OF Hoek Soot) (53.50)| (7.48) | (21.51) | (59.65)| (23.28) 
3 | SkQh snot woihsod® IS ergio/ 

(SHo) ossonosiio &/ Sa 
warories nbow Stosrd) (53.50)| (7.48) | (21.51) | (23.28)| (23.28) 

4| Si Shard wosgig SIH O68 
&So/(Sgo) (hbisonosHivo &/ oor 
oPgiss ndoo Stars) (53.50) (7.48) | (21.51) | (59.65) (23.28) 

5 Sogo S6H oS Sadi eardbo 

(SOXPSH FSH SOBLOA ersio/lzo) 
(xy Shard) & aS Sai exrdbo 

(Sy, Sard) 
6 S86 arer seregso 861.53] 2,889.49 | 2,889.49 | 2,889.49] 2,889.49 
7 | 88 SosHSH SHSAVS ayBS HeHS* 

Srbsegre Sasageo (GargoxsSQs 

Bastigen SoSH) (59.65)| (4,028.47) 
8 | ser 2.8088 wab (oxrgrdéca avo 

moet) (sing Dens dor. 10/-SSps) 

1) ERE (0.081) 
2) BerseE : (0.081) 

9) wer 28088 wad (opin abooo 

SHIPS) (Sop Devs Gr. 10/-FHps) 

1) aB5 (0.220)| (0.030) | (0.070) | (0.240) (0.081) 
2) Berspé : (0.220)| (0.030) | (0.070) | (0.240)| (0.081) 

KmDASen : 

BH ORR SPARS HScio ASSab SS Saoeh) SryTHAH, 2015S SHTAS 33 Bors HE ad odos* 
B BOYQD Frorode, ehsvichd ahs Sos MG Nicres HE 

DHode STV Sor ofowsy%. (POo!) awe505: www.bseindia.com) 
1) D MOeren ShS SES SihBosnBsd HOain VPrtx Daba&SO soOaiw 30 ch, 20245 Nesrods ard 

Kiirdsoe Sond Ans Seo oh SOxiS earGorioAsd. 

2) SQoe My SHS srodhen shOdin SoD go, 20136 YS 138xOciw aS §odS ©FoBoh 
PERS Gods NB8ONS AoGahS SFoGoh Porsh) (IHS DAV) OILWGN Se HOarer Rho Haas. 
3) KS SOsp5G/ SoSBHCH oben OST HIS oO Syirh/ ipo PS dodoBso. 
4) SOB ak Drposio VErwyHa. 

NBS Hdr& See 

ForGR. Cables Limited 
So/- 

SPOsOS BOSE 
DIN#06451862 

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                
  

  

        
  

  
                          

  
  

  
  

  

  

  
        
  

  

      
  

  

  
    
  

    
                    

                  

  

        
        

  

  

  

          
  

    
  
  

  

  

    

  
  

  

  
  

    
  

    
  

    

  
  

  
  
  

  

                

  

  

                                
  

     

Botran. 

FOR SALGUTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED KOBO BIOTECH LIMITED 
So/- Regd. Office: Plot No. 121A/1, Western Hills, Addagutta Society, Opp. JNTU, Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 500072 

Bes O46 Sard 
Aso: BrdorerS Srorrai ZOx6 
Bé: 30-05-2024 Din ; 0051603 = 3 5 = 3 5 

OO O OO O eco Gxdosr. oye) 
® BoAbS Baraso Softee Hossyrs 

Stal eit Aniliile, Lite a ITED (Bnb8 DE Saro0) E80. aswren 31.03.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 
. . - . Séno02 wF ry HOY, (HB Soard BQoHen SnBSE soeron. 498 Sth So (@ES8RSD) [(wdSdawaD) | (Wwaddasa) | (WAddasa) | (W@Sddaso) 

Regd Office: Plot No. 133, Industrial Estate, Medchal - 501401, Telangana. * 4 T (esdag sod G6 earcbo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
a . . . AVA R KAA. “ 2. 3 B .! Bi . . 

www.sampreltd.com Email: gurbani@gurbanigroup.in Pore Ssren TIMSSOS SHVHSO SOQHE, Show siyen Bo soo Sxbatord) 2 litig& sutstcnctro enoow took (105.62) 123.13) (179.34) (492.88) (655.34) 

80G) 31, 20248 HoAdS BSP oso mOako es Hosaywrds SVOSD SS yoen HM Hayw. Sar rywn ws Sis Hi srtecorr Ser ard wosgsod® 28 ersio/(Szo) 
SESARS (POEES HOcko SayOSHE) wQS SOTO Boh PSodo Em oge') BOLD SPO Thos Osho Ngraé swore Sonim, dsrox SxSo 3 | ssn mnoed mreiysod? O86 erdiolige) (125.62) (123.13) (179.34) (492.88) (655.34) 

RoEoes Samyodee x % x ne 

. Ton GisBée | denbe dodge | SAS | wenne | SEGRAS SEO SSO art ESS So Sera a Dichow Sensireh 4 [Say Stars Somyeoe 280 rsohSBo) (125.62) | (128.13) | (179.34) | (492.88) | (555.34) 
Bd DAvren (e852R89) (esSAaso) iesepio songie BHrasrdors Sova HGradio soko GSA Bewchay. ahtgar Hoy,% ee (125.62) (123.13) (179.34) (492.88) (655.34) 

31/03/2024 | 31/03/2023 | 31/03/2024 | 31/03/2023 | 31/03/2024) 31/03/2024 obowroo Soowaypo. 3 ue.. 6 |se&:5 oer marosiso : - - | 2,382.50 | 2,982.50 
1.| eh885e x08 Bodo earato(O85) 485.18] 1172.79] 2526.49 | 3717.90] 485.18] 2526.49 NBEO diiteod NSSHS Say 2 S.cdeararcS LU 7 _|Sestqpen (GarengaieaS Sastiys Diszi_av08) - - - | (15,673.53) | (15,180.65) 
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